Employer has accepted the Bid by the Contractor for the execution and 
completion of Such works and the Routine maintenance of works for Five 
Years of the Contract Price remedying of any defects theren, at 

iConstruction Cost Rs. 323068134.00 & Maintenance Cost Rs. 

67956851.00 with a Total Amount of Rs. 39,10,24,985/- (Rupees Thirty 
Nine Crore Ten Lacs Twenty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty 
Five Only) at bidder rate quoted 0.18% (Zero Point Eighteen Percent) 
below the estimated Cost. (i) BG No-0404NDDGO0019626 dated 
16.06.2025 to 16.09.2032 Rs. 20532000/- Total Rs. 20532000/- (Rupees 
Two Crore Five Lacs Thirty Two Thousand Only) The Commencement 
of work is and Completion of date up to 

io �o-13/94 

Between The 

AEXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
BWD. (W) Diision 

Banka-2 

Agreement No. 

Scheme Head 

Package No. 

Name of Contractor 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT,